| C | ecipient Committee ampaign Statement over Page overnment Code Sections 84200-84216.5 | | S | tatement covers period | Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year) | OCT 25 2018 City Clerk's Office City of Laguna Beach, | Page 1 of 11 |
|----|--|---------------|--|--|--|--|---|
| SE | E INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | throu | gh10/20/2018 | 11/06/2018 | | |
| 1. | Type of Recipient Committee: Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Co Ostate Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Complete Part 5) General Purpose Committee Osponsored Small Contributor Committee Political Party/Central Committee | mmittee | Primarily Committe Control Spon (Also Comple | Formed Ballot Measure see olled sored sete Part 6) Formed Candidate/ der Committee | 2. Type of Statement: X Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Te | sermination) | Quarterly Statement Special Odd-Year Report Supplemental Preelection Statement - Attach Form 495 |
| 3. | Committee Information COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME Lorene Laguna 2018 City Counci | | I.D. NUMB 140813 HTTEE) | | Treasurer(s) NAME OF TREASURER Jen Slater MAILING ADDRESS 9070 Irvine Center Dr | | P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE |
| | 668 N Coast Highway #276 CITY Laguna Beach MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND | CA | ZIP CODE 92651 R P.O. BOX | AREA CODE/PHONE (949)416-0060 | Irvine NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASUF | | 92618 (949)858-7448 |
| | PO Box 522 CITY Laguna Beach OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS info@lorenelaguna.com | STATE CA | ZIP CODE 92652 | AREA CODE/PHONE | OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDR | | P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE |
| 1. | Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in prepunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the Executed on Executed on 10/23/2018 Date Date | aring and rev | viewing this sta alifornia that the | e foregoing is true and correct. By | owledge the information contained her Signature of Treasurer or Assistant 7 Activities of Treasurer or Assistant 7 Activities of Treasurer or Assistant 7 | reasurer | |
| | Executed onDate | | _ | Ву | Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, St. | | |
| | Data | | | | Signature of Controlling Utticeholder, Candidate St. | ate ivieasure Proponent | |

COVER PAGE

| Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Com | mittee | 6. | Primarily Formed Balle | ot Measure | Committee | | |
|---|--------------------------------------|----|--------------------------------|-----------------|-------------------|---------------------|-------------------|
| NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE | | | NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE | | | | |
| Lorene Laguna OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT City Council Member: City of Laguna Beach | RICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) | | BALLOT NO. OR LETTER | JURISDICTI | ION | | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) | CITY STATE ZIP | | Identify the controlling off | , | | te measure p | proponent, if any |
| Related Committees Not Included in this Sonot included in this statement that are controlled by you contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your contributions. | u or are primarily formed to receive | | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD | | | DISTRICT NO. II | F ANY |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | 7. | Primarily Formed Can | didate/Offic | ceholder Con | nmittee <i>Li</i> s | st names of |
| NAME OF TREASURER | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? | | officeholder(s) or candidate(s | s) for which th | is committee is p | orimarily forme | ed. |
| COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. | BOX) | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGE | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| CITY STATE ZIP | CODE AREA CODE/PHONE | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGH | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR (| CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGH | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| NAME OF TREASURER | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? YES NO | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR (| CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUG | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. | BOX) | | | | | | |
| CITY STATE ZIP | CODE AREA CODE/PHONE | | Atta | ch continuati | | | |

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SUMMARY PAGE Statement covers period **CALIFORNIA FORM** 09/23/2018 from ___ Page ___3 ___ of ___11 10/20/2018 through ... I.D. NUMBER

1408135

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER

Lorene Laguna 2018 City Council

| Contributions Received | Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) | Column B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE | Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections |
|--|--|---|---|
| 4. Monitorietary Contributions | \$ 3,869.00 0.00 | \$ 5,859.00 0.00 \$ 5,859.00 0.00 | 1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date 20. Contributions Received \$\$ 21. Expenditures |
| 5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4 | \$3,869.00 | \$5,859.00 | Made \$ \$ |
| Expenditures Made 6. Payments Made | 0.00 \$ 2,155.05 | \$ 2,268.45 3,703.62 | Expenditure Limit Summary for State Candidates 22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) Date of Election Total to Date |
| 10. Nonmonetary Adjustment | | \$ 5,972.07 | (mm/dd/yy)/\$ |
| Current Cash Statement 12. Beginning Cash Balance | 3,869.00 0.00 2,155.05 | To calculate Column B, add amounts in Column A to the corresponding amounts from Column B of your last report. Some amounts in Column A may be negative figures that should be subtracted from previous period amounts. If this is the first report being filed | *Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B. |
| 17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2 | \$ | for this calendar year, only carry over the amounts | |
| Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 18. Cash Equivalents | | from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). | FPPC Form 460 (Jan/20 |

| , O - (- - | Α. | | | | | | | SCHEDULE A | |
|---|--|--|--|-----------------------------------|---|--------------------------|--------------|---------------------------------|--|
| Schedule A Monetary Contributions Received | | | ts may be rounded whole dollars. | Statement cove | | california 460 | | | |
| SEE INSTRUCTION | DNS ON REVERSE | | | through _10/20/2 | 018 | Page | 4 | of <u>11</u> | |
| NAME OF FILER | 2010 Gity Coveril | * WWW. 100 / | | | | I.D. NI 1408 | JMBER 135 | | |
| DATE RECEIVED | na 2018 City Council FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CONTRIBUTOR CODE * | IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) | AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TO D CALENDAR YEA (JAN, 1 - DEC. 3 | AR | T | ELECTION O DATE REQUIRED) | |
| 09/28/2018 | Lance Goulette | ⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Real Estate Mission Peak | 360.00 | | | G2018 | \$360.00 | |
| 10/03/2018 | Ernest Auger | | Banker Loan Depot | 360.00 | 36 | 0.00 | G2018 | \$360.00 | |
| 10/06/2018 | Amanda Silver | IND ☐ COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC | Banker Freedom | 360.00 | 36 | 0.00 | G2018 | \$360.00 | |
| 10/07/2018 | Carl Kikerpill | ⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Business Deveopment PWC | 360.00 | | | G2018 | \$360.00 | |
| 10/09/2018 | Helen Abramson | ⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Homemaker None | 360.00 | 36 | 0.00 | G2018 | \$360.00 | |
| | | | SUBTOTAL\$ | 1,800.00 | e sala erakula Buga sala salas | 62 (57) (5 (57 (57) | | | |
| Schedule | A Summary | | | | *Contrib | outor C | Codes | | |

1. Amount received this period – itemized monetary contributions. (Include all Schedule A subtotals.) 3,670.00

2. Amount received this period – unitemized monetary contributions of less than \$100\$ 199.00

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 3,869.00 IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) Monetary Contributions Received

| SCHEDULE A (| CONT.) | ł |
|--------------|--------|---|
|--------------|--------|---|

| Monetary Contributions Received | | S Received Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. | | Statement covers period from | | CALIFORNIA 460 Page5 of11 | | |
|---|--|--|---|-----------------------------------|---|----------------------------|---------------------------------|--|
| NAME OF FILER | | | | | 1.0 |). NUMBER | | |
| Lorene Lagun | a 2018 City Council | | | _ | 1. | 108135 | | |
| DATE RECEIVED | FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CONTRIBUTOR CODE * | IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) | AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TO DA CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) | (IF F | ELECTION O DATE REQUIRED) | |
| 10/09/2018 | Roger Abramson | ⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Salesman The Atlantic Group | 360.00 | | 00 G2018 | \$360.00 | |
| 10/12/2018 | Robert Reed | XIND COM OTH PTY SCC | Retired None | 100.00 | | 00 G2018 | \$100.00 | |
| 10/14/2018 | Christopher Prelitz | ⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Home Builder Prelitz Design Build | 100.00 | 100. | 00 G2018 | \$100.00 | |
| 10/15/2018 | Michele E. Monda | ⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Retired None | 100.00 | | 00 G2018 | \$200.00 | |
| 10/15/2018 | James Mouradick | IND COM OTH PTY SCC | Certified Financial Planner James Cy Mouradick Insurance | 250.00 | 250. | 00 G2018 | \$250.00 | |
| *************************************** | | | SUBTOTALS | \$ 910.00 | | | | |

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY – Political Party SCC – Small Contributor Committee

Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)

| SCF | (EDII | ΠĘΑ | CONT. |
|-----|---------|-----|---------|
| OU. | 11-17-0 | | LOUINI. |

| Monetary Contributions Received | | Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. | | from09/23/ | ` | FORM 460 | | | |
|---------------------------------|--|--|--|-----------------------------------|--|------------------|--|--|--|
| | | | | through 10/20/ | <u>′2018</u> P | age ⁶ | 6 of11 | | |
| NAME OF FILER | Acceptance | | | | *. | D. NUMBEI | R | | |
| Lorene Lagun | a 2018 City Council | | | | 1. | 408135 | | | |
| DATE RECEIVED | FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CONTRIBUTOR CODE * | IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) | AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TO DA CALENDAR YEAF (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31 | ₹) | PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED) | | |
| 10/15/2018 | Derek E. Peterson | IND COM OTH PTY | CEO Terra Tech | 100.00 | | .00 G20 | | | |
| 10/16/2018 | Bruce Bates | XIND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Retired None | 360.00 | 360 | .00 G20 | 18 \$360.00 | | |
| 10/17/2018 | John A. Hamil | ☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Veterinarian Quiet Creek Veterinary Services | 300.00 | 300 | .00 G20 | 18 \$300.00 | | |
| 10/17/2018 | Michael L. Hoag | IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Retired None | 200.00 | 200 | .00 G20 | 18 \$200.00 | | |
| No. | | □IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | | | | | | | |
| | A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR | | SUBTOTAL | \$ 960.00 | | rode (See | | | |

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee

| Schedule E | Amounts may be rounded | Statement covers period | CALIFORNIA 46 |
|-----------------------------|------------------------|-------------------------|---------------|
| Payments Made | to whole dollars. | from09/23/2018 | FORM FO |
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | through | Page of11 |
| NAME OF FILER | | | I.D. NUMBER |

1408135 Lorene Laguna 2018 City Council CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. RAD radio airtime and production costs MBR member communications CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. RFD returned contributions MTG meetings and appearances CNS campaign consultants SAL campaign workers' salaries office expenses OFC CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs petition circulating PET CVC civic donations candidate travel, lodging, and meals PHO phone banks candidate filing/ballot fees FIL staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals polling and survey research FND fundraising events

ND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*
POS postage, delivery and messenger services
POS postage, delivery and messenger services
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
PRO professional services (legal, accounting)
VOT voter registration

LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration

LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMEN | AMOUNT PAID |
|---|-------------------------------|-------------|
| Patricia Halman-Menne 31988 10th Avenue Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | CMP Outdoor Signs | 601.73 |
| Campaign Compliance Group 9070 Irvine Center Drive, #150 Irvine, CA 92618 | PRO | 250.01 |
| Firebrand Media LLC 580 Broadway, Suite 301 Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | WEB | 400.00 |

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL\$ 1,251.72

Schedule E Summary

| 1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) | . \$ _ | 2,155.05 |
|---|--------|----------|
| 2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100 | \$ | 0.00 |
| | . + - | 0.00 |
| 3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) | . \$ _ | 0.00 |
| 4 Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3, Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) | . \$ _ | 2,155.05 |

| Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made | Amounts may be to whole do | | Statement covers period from09/23/2018 through10/20/2018 | SCHEDULE E (CONT.) CALIFORNIA 460 FORM Page 8 of 11 |
|--|--|---|--|---|
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | | | I.D. NUMBER |
| NAME OF FILER | | | | I.D. MOMBEK |
| Lorene Laguna 2018 City Council | | | | 1408135 |
| CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings | MBR member com MTG meetings and OFC office expen PET petition circul PHO phone banks POL polling and s POS postage, deli | munications d appearances ses lating | RAD radio airtime and production RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaried t.v. or cable airtime and promoted TRC candidate travel, lodging, a staff/spouse travel, lodging. | on costs s oduction costs and meals and meals ses of the same candidate/sponsor |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | | CODE OR | DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT | AMOUNT PAID |
| Firebrand Media LLC 580 Broadway, Suite 301 Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | | PRT | | 800.00 |
| Capitol Tech Solutions 2831 G St, #120 Sacramento, CA 95816 | A-400-1 | OFC | | 103.33 |

| Capitol Tech Solutions 2831 G St, #120 Sacramento, CA 95816 | OFC | 103.33 |
|---|-----|--------|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

 * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

903.33

SUBTOTAL \$

| Schedule F | | |
|------------------|---------|--------|
| Accrued Expenses | (Unpaid | Bills) |

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

| Statement covers period | | CALIFORNIA | |
|-------------------------|------------|-------------|--------------|
| from | 09/23/2018 | FORM | |
| througi | 10/20/2018 | Page9 | of <u>11</u> |
| | | I.D. NUMBER | |

1408135

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Lorene Laguna 2018 City Council

| С | ODES: If one of the following codes accurately describ | oes the | payment, you may enter the code. | Otherwise | e, describe the payment. |
|-----|--|---------|---|-----------|---|
| av | and the second s | | member communications | RAD | radio airtime and production costs |
| | S campaign consultants | MTG | meetings and appearances | RFD | returned contributions |
| | B contribution (explain nonmonetary)* | OFC | office expenses | | campaign workers' salaries |
| | C civic donations | PET | petition circulating | TEL | t.v. or cable airtime and production costs |
| FIL | T | PHÖ | phone banks | TRC | candidate travel, lodging, and meals |
| FN | | POL | polling and survey research | TRS | staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals |
| INC | | | postage, delivery and messenger services | TSF | transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor |
| LEC | | | professional services (legal, accounting) | | voter registration |
| LIT | campaign literature and mailings | PRT | print ads | WEB | information technology costs (internet, e-mail) |
| | | | | | |

| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT | (a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD | (b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD | (c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E) | (d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD |
|---|-----------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|---|--|
| Campaign Compliance Group 9070 Irvine Center Drive, #150 Irvine, CA 92618 | PRO | 250.00 | 0.00 | 250.00 | 0.00 |
| Lorene Laguna 277 Canyon Acres Drive Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | FIL | 1,000.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 1,000.00 |
| Patricia Halman-Menne 31988 10th Avenue Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | CMP Outdoor Signs | 601.72 | 0.00 | 601.72 | 0.00 |
| * Payments that are contributions or Independent expenditures must also be | SUBTOTALS | \$ 1,851.72\$ | 0.005 | 851.72 | 1,000.00 |

* Payments that are contributions or Independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTALS \$ 1,851.72\$ 0.00\$ 851.72\$ 1,000.0

Schedule F Summary

| 1. | . Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under \$100.) | INCURRED TOTALS \$ - | 2,703.62 |
|----|--|----------------------|----------|
| 2. | . Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under \$100.) | PAID TOTALS \$ _ | 851.72 |
| 3. | . Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and | | |

on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.)

Schedule F (Continuation Sheet) Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Lorene Laguna 2018 City Council

1408135

I.D. NUMBER

| COD | ES: If one of the following codes accurately describe | s the | payment, you may enter the code. | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|---|
| CMP CNS CTB CVC FIL FND IND LEG | campaign paraphernalia/misc. campaign consultants contribution (explain nonmonetary)* civic donations candidate filing/ballot fees fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* legal defense campaign literature and mailings | MBR MTG OFC PET PHO POL POS | member communications meetings and appearances office expenses petition circulating phone banks polling and survey research postage, delivery and messenger services professional services (legal, accounting) print ads | RAD RFD SAL TEL TRC TRS TSF VOT | radio airtime and production costs returned contributions campaign workers' salaries t.v. or cable airtime and production costs candidate travel, lodging, and meals staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor voter registration information technology costs (internet, e-mail) |

^{*} Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT | (a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD | (b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD | (c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E) | (d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD | |
|---|-----------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|---|--|--|
| James Eisman 1090 Katella Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | CMP T-Shirts | 0.00 | 1,258.62 | 0.00 | 1,258.62 | |
| Campaign Compliance Group 9070 Irvine Center Drive, #150 Irvine, CA 92618 | PRO | 0.00 | 285.00 | 0.00 | 285.00 | |
| Patricia Halman-Menne 31988 10th Avenue Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | CMP Outdoor Signs | 0.00 | 165.00 | 0.00 | 165.00 | |
| Patricia Halman-Menne 31988 10th Avenue Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | CMP Outdoor Signs | 0.00 | 995.00 | 0.00 | 995.00 | |
| | SUBTOTALS | \$ 0.00\$ | 2,703.62 | \$ 0.00\$ | 2,703.62 | |

| Schedule G Payments Made by an Agent or Independent Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee) | Amounts n to who | nay be ro ble dollar | | fro | | CALIFO | |
|---|--|--|--|---|---|--|--|
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | | | thr | ough 10/20/2018 | - Page | 11 of11 |
| NAME OF FILER | | | | *************************************** | | I.D. NUMBI | ER |
| Lorene Laguna 2018 City Council NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR | | PARE | and the second | | | 1408135 | 11 - 1 - 11 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - |
| Patricia Halman-Menne | | | | | | | |
| CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described to the campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must all | MBR member commu MTG meetings and a OFC office expenses PET petition circulation PHO phone banks POL polling and surve POS postage, deliver PRO professional set PRT print ads | nications ppearanc ng rey resea y and me vices (le | rch essenger services gal, accounting) | | radio airtime and production returned contributions campaign workers' salaries t.v. or cable airtime and procandidate travel, lodging, ar staff/spouse travel, lodging, transfer between committee voter registration | n costs duction costs nd meals and meals es of the same | |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CC | DDE O |)R | DESCRIPTIO | N OF PAYMENT | | AMOUNT PAID |
| Just Yard Signs 4880 Al Distribution Court Orlando, FL 32822 | | CMP | Outdoor Signs | , | | | 1,160.0 |
| | | | | | | - Landers and Control of the Control | |
| | | | | | | | |

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

TOTAL* \$ 1,160.00

^{*} Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.